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Olson, Ruby A. 2-14

Pipe # Joint Length | Running Total - W/Threads | Baffle Location |PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet

1 42.49 42.49 Date: 5/14/13
2 42.28 84.77 Well Name & #: Olson, Ruby 2-14
3 42.53 127.3 Township & Range: 28S - 16E
4 42.53 169.83 County/State: Wilson/KS
5 42.52 212.35 AFE#: D13083
6 42.28 254.63 API# 15-205-28143-00-00
7 42.51 297.14 Comments:
8 42.53 339.67 Projected TD- 1220'
9 42.55 382.22
10 42.29 424,51 0 are hered ello
11 42.49 467
12 42.53 509.53 Subs are in orange
13 42.47 552
14 42.47 594.47
15 42.44 636.91
16 42.48 679.39
17 42.47 721.86 Added these subs for
18 42.45 764.31 flexibility to adjust to actual TD
19 42.44 806.75
20 42.56 849.31 Trailer# 932900
21 42.51 891.82
22 42.51 934.33
23 42.49 976.82 Actual TD - 1220
24 42.49 1019.31 Log Bottom - 1211.80
25 42.46 1061.77 Casing Tally - 123578 | 1/ 2.2F
26 42.48 1104.25 No Baffles
27 42.42 1146.67 Centralizers per SOP
28 42.42 1189.09
25 i
30 | 1487
31 | oo
34
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40

PostRock Energy Corp.




